Evaluates: MAX86174A MAX86174 Evaluation System
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887 U.S.A.  |   Tel: 781.329.4700   |   © 2022 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
General Description
The MAX86174 evaluation system (EV Sys) provides a
platform to evaluate the functionality and features of the
MAX86174A with photoplethysmogram (PPG) measure-
ment capabilities. The EV Sys allows for flexible hardware

Component List
MAX86174 EV System
Ordering Information
www.analog.com Analog Devices  │ 19
MAX86174 Evaluation System Evaluates: MAX86174A
MAX86174 EV System Bill of Materials
MAXSENSORBLE_EVKIT_B
ITEM REF_DES DNI/DNP QTY MFG PART # MANUFACTURER VALUE DESCRIPTION
1 A1 - 1 2450AT18A100 JOHANSON TECHNOLOGY 2450AT18A100 ANTENNA; 2450AT SERIES; BOARDMOUNT;
MINI 2.45 GHZ ANTENNA; 2450MHZ
2 BAT - 1 B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN) JST MANUFACTURING B2B-PH-K-S(LF)(SN)
CONNECTOR; MALE; THROUGH HOLE;
PH CONNECTOR; 2MM PITCH; SHROUDED
HEADER; STRAIGHT; 2PINS
3 C1, C22, C26,
C30-C37
- 11 GRM033R61A104KE15;
LMK063BJ104KP
MURATA;TAIYO YUDEN 0.1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
0.1UF; 10V; TOL=10%; MODEL=; TG=-55 DEGC TO
+125 DEGC; TC=X5R
4 C2, C15, C25,
C38-C43 - 9 GRM033R61A105ME15 MURATA 1UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
1UF; 10V; TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC;
TC=X5R
5 C3, C4, C8, C9,
C12, C16, C27
- 7
ZRB15XR61A475ME01;
CL05A475MP5NRN;
GRM155R61A475MEAA;
C1005X5R1A475M050BC
MURATA;SAMSUNG;MURATA;TDK 4.7UF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP;
4.7UF; 10V; TOL=20%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +85 DEGC;
TC=X5R
6 C5-C7, C10, C13,
C14, C47 - 7 GRM155R60J226ME11 MURATA 22UF CAPACITOR; SMT (0402); CERAMIC CHIP;
22UF; 6.3V; TOL=20%; TC=X5R ;
7 C19 - 1 GJM0335C1E1R0WB01 MURATA 1PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
1PF; 25V; TOL=0.05PF; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125
DEGC; TC=C0G
8 C20, C21, C28, C29,
C45, C46, Z44
- 7 GRM0335C1H120GA01 MURATA 12PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
12PF; 50V; TOL=2%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=C0G
9 C23, C24 - 2 GRM0335C1H101JA01 MURATA 100PF
CAPACITOR; SMT (0201); CERAMIC CHIP;
100PF; 50V; TOL=5%; TG=-55 DEGC TO +125 DEGC;
TC=C0G
10 CN1 - 1 DX07S024JJ3R1300 JAE ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY DX07S024JJ3